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1 IPRO 309 Spring 2008 62.75 days? 312 hrs 56% Tue 2/5/08 Thu 5/1/08
2 Subgroup Research 47.25 days 160 hrs 38% Tue 2/5/08 Thu 4/10/08
3 Subgroup Work 2 hrs 0 hrs 100% Tue 2/5/08 Tue 2/5/08
4 Subgroup Work 2 hrs 0 hrs 100% Thu 2/7/08 Thu 2/7/08
5 Subgroup Progress Reports 2 hrs 0 hrs 100% Tue 2/12/08 Tue 2/12/08
6 Subgroup Progress Reports 2 hrs 0 hrs 100% Tue 2/26/08 Tue 2/26/08
7 Subgroup Progress Reports 2 hrs 0 hrs 100% Tue 3/11/08 Tue 3/11/08
8 Subgroup Work 2 hrs 20 hrs 0% Tue 3/18/08 Tue 3/18/08
9 Subgroup Work 2 hrs 20 hrs 0% Thu 3/20/08 Thu 3/20/08

10 Subgroup Work 2 hrs 20 hrs 0% Tue 3/25/08 Tue 3/25/08
11 Subgroup Progress Reports 2 hrs 20 hrs 0% Thu 3/27/08 Thu 3/27/08
12 Subgroup Work 2 hrs 20 hrs 0% Tue 4/1/08 Tue 4/1/08
13 Subgroup Work 2 hrs 20 hrs 0% Thu 4/3/08 Thu 4/3/08
14 Subgroup Work 2 hrs 20 hrs 0% Tue 4/8/08 Tue 4/8/08
15 Final Subgroup Presentation 2 hrs 20 hrs 0% Thu 4/10/08 Thu 4/10/08
16 IPRO Deliverables 57.75 days? 152 hrs 61% Tue 2/12/08 Thu 5/1/08
17 Project Plan 9 days? 0 hrs 100% Tue 2/12/08 Fri 2/22/08
18 Review Project Plan Req. 1 hr 0 hrs 100% Tue 2/12/08 Tue 2/12/08
19 Begin Project Plan 1 hr 0 hrs 100% Thu 2/14/08 Thu 2/14/08
20 Create Subgroup Sections 1 hr 0 hrs 100% Thu 2/14/08 Thu 2/14/08
21 Finish Project Plan 1 hr 0 hrs 100% Mon 2/18/08 Mon 2/18/08
22 Review Project Plan 1 hr 0 hrs 100% Tue 2/19/08 Tue 2/19/08
23 Project Plan Due 1 day? 0 hrs 100% Fri 2/22/08 Fri 2/22/08
24 Midterm Report 18.25 days? 0 hrs 100% Tue 2/19/08 Fri 3/14/08
25 Review Midterm Report Req. 1 hr 0 hrs 100% Tue 2/19/08 Tue 2/19/08
26 Begin Midterm Report 2 hrs 0 hrs 100% Thu 2/21/08 Thu 2/21/08
27 Begin Midterm Presentaton 2 hrs 0 hrs 100% Thu 2/21/08 Thu 2/21/08
28 Finish Midterm Presentation 2 hrs 0 hrs 100% Thu 2/28/08 Thu 2/28/08
29 Presentation Practice 1/3 1 hr 0 hrs 100% Thu 2/28/08 Thu 2/28/08
30 Presentation Practice 2/3 1 hr 0 hrs 100% Mon 3/3/08 Mon 3/3/08
31 Presentation Practice 3/3 1 hr 0 hrs 100% Mon 3/3/08 Mon 3/3/08
32 Midterm Presentation 1 hr 0 hrs 100% Mon 3/3/08 Mon 3/3/08
33 Recap Midterm Presentation 1 hr 0 hrs 100% Thu 3/6/08 Thu 3/6/08
34 Finish Midterm Report 2 hrs 0 hrs 100% Thu 3/13/08 Thu 3/13/08
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35 Review Midterm Report 1 hr 0 hrs 100% Thu 3/13/08 Thu 3/13/08
36 Written Midterm Report Due 1 day? 0 hrs 100% Thu 3/13/08 Fri 3/14/08
37 Code of Ethics 9 days? 0 hrs 100% Tue 2/26/08 Fri 3/7/08
38 Review Code of Ethics 1 hr 0 hrs 100% Tue 2/26/08 Tue 2/26/08
39 Write Code of Ethics 1.5 hrs 0 hrs 100% Tue 3/4/08 Tue 3/4/08
40 Finalize Code of Ethics 1.5 hrs 0 hrs 100% Thu 3/6/08 Thu 3/6/08
41 Code of Ethics Due 1 day? 0 hrs 100% Fri 3/7/08 Fri 3/7/08
42 Meeting Minutes Due 1 hr 1 hr 0% Fri 4/18/08 Fri 4/18/08
43 Final Report 15.75 days? 151 hrs 0% Thu 4/10/08 Thu 5/1/08
44 Review Final Report Req. 1 hr 10 hrs 0% Thu 4/10/08 Thu 4/10/08
45 Begin Final Report 1.5 hrs 15 hrs 0% Tue 4/15/08 Tue 4/15/08
46 Finish Final Report 2 hrs 20 hrs 0% Thu 4/17/08 Thu 4/17/08
47 Poster 8 hrs 16 hrs 0% Tue 4/22/08 Tue 4/22/08
48 Abstract 1 hr 10 hrs 0% Tue 4/22/08 Tue 4/22/08
49 Practice Final Report 1/3 1 hr 10 hrs 0% Thu 4/24/08 Thu 4/24/08
50 Abstract, Poster, Presentation Due 1 day? 0 hrs 0% Thu 4/24/08 Fri 4/25/08
51 Practice Final Report 2/3 1 hr 10 hrs 0% Tue 4/29/08 Tue 4/29/08
52 Practice Final Report 3/3 1 hr 10 hrs 0% Thu 5/1/08 Thu 5/1/08
53 IPRO Day 5 hrs 50 hrs 0% Thu 5/1/08 Thu 5/1/08
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